Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

V3

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI

YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070

GEFORCE RTX 4070
MP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070

GEFORCE RTX 4070

GEFORCE RTX 4070
GDDR6X HDMI DP

GEFORCE RTX 4070
GDDR6X HDMI DP

GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD

VENTUS

VENTUS

VENTUS

VENTUS

VENTUS

192BIT

VENTUS
192Bit

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB

RTX4070 12GB GDDR6X

2X E1 12G 0C GDDR6

2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI

3X E1 12G 0C

2X WHITE 12G 0C

3X E 12G 0C 12GB

2X E 12G 0C 12GB

Marka

Afox

Asus

Pny

Powercolor

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

102,30

473,00

484,00

478,50

599,50

632,50

698,50

713,90

715,00

715,00

715,00

715,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 OC EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Afox

759,00

771,10

775,50

801,90

803,00

833,80

836,00

842,60

880,00

101,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



